

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.3499 & 17909 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.11.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Await notice of respondent Nos.7 and 8. Post on 25.11.2025. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SCS	