

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition Nos:3499 and 17909 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> Mr. B Vamsi Krishna, learned Junior Standing Counsel for Income tax Department, states that an additional counter-affidavit is being filed to clarify certain factual aspects. At his request, list these matters on 28.07.2026. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> Ksj	